WENDY'S RESTAURANT JEREMIAH BARON

$2,814,126 | 4.2 CAP RATE | NNN LEASE &CO
1625 US HIGHWAY 1, SEBASTIAN FL 32958 COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE




WENDY’'S RESTAURANT

PRESENTED BY:

Jeremiah Baron

Jeremiah Baron & Co.
49 SW Flagler Ave. Suite 301 | Stuart FL, 34994

P: 772.528.0506
E: jparon@commercialrealestatellc.com

FL License No. BK3020087

JEREMIAH BARON
& CO

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE




1625 US HIGHWAY 1, SEBASTIAN FL 32859

PRICE

CAP RATE

NOI

BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING TYPE

ACREAGE

FRONTAGE

TRAFFIC COUNT

YEAR BUILT

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

ZONING

LAND USE

PARCEL ID

$2,814,126

4.2

$118,197.33

2,732 SF

Fast Food Restaurant

1.25 AC

191"

22,000 AADT

1986

Masonry

Commercial Riverfront (City of Sebastian

Riverfront Mixed Use

30382100001999900034.0

Exceptional acquisition opportunity of a Wendy's
franchise located in the thriving city of Sebastian.
Boasting a lease with 16 years remaining and enticing
rent increases of 7.5% every 5 years, this investment
promises both stability and significant growth
potential.

With a longstanding reputation for quality and
innovation, Wendy's is a globally recognized brand
that draws customers seeking its delectable menu and
outstanding service. This established franchise location
has a track record of success, making it a solid

foundation for your investment.

Nestled in the heart of Sebastian, this Wendy's claims
an enviable location in a bustling city renowned for its
vibrant community and strong economic growth.
Situated amidst a thriving residential neighborhood,
commercial centers, and waterfront resorts, this
Wendy's benefits from excellent visibility and
consistent foot traffic, ensuring a steady flow of loyal
customers.

Wendys







fﬂ = SR “ﬂ’q\
£ ;Sebastnan
Saltwater Lodge.



U
n
I
O
)
=0
>
i
==
@)
%

1,878
1,966
1,479

919

~N O
N O
w =

1,767

w © - u
- (&3]

$54,711
$46,092

57.7
51.2

36,525
37,859
31,034

16,760
17,303
14,211

33,558
1,741
19
136

$69,681

$53,018

58.9
52.1

75,276
78,480
61,217

32,784
34,151
26,720

68,899
3,882
55

329
1,188

$83,871
$59,914

57.8
51.2



