

WENDY'S RESTAURANT

\$2,814,126 | 4.2 CAP RATE | NNN LEASE

1625 US HIGHWAY 1, SEBASTIAN FL 32958

JEREMIAH BARON &CO

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE



NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

WENDY'S RESTAURANT

PRESENTED BY:

Jeremiah Baron & Co.

49 SW Flagler Ave. Suite 301 | Stuart FL, 34994 P: 772.528.0506

E: jbaron@commercialrealestatellc.com FL License No. BK3020087

JEREMIAH BARON &CO

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

PROPERTY DETAILS

1625 US HIGHWAY 1, SEBASTIAN FL 32859			
PRICE	\$2,814,126		
CAP RATE	4.2		
NOI	\$118,197.33		
BUILDING SIZE	2,732 SF		
BUILDING TYPE	Fast Food Restaurant		
ACREAGE	1.25 AC		
FRONTAGE	191'		
TRAFFIC COUNT	22,000 AADT		
YEAR BUILT	1986		
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	Masonry		
ZONING	Commercial Riverfront (City of Sebastian)		
LAND USE	Riverfront Mixed Use		
PARCEL ID	30382100001999900034.0		

Exceptional acquisition opportunity of a Wendy's franchise located in the thriving city of Sebastian. Boasting a lease with 16 years remaining and enticing rent increases of 7.5% every 5 years, this investment promises both stability and significant growth potential.

With a longstanding reputation for quality and innovation, Wendy's is a globally recognized brand that draws customers seeking its delectable menu and outstanding service. This established franchise location has a track record of success, making it a solid foundation for your investment.

Nestled in the heart of Sebastian, this Wendy's claims an enviable location in a bustling city renowned for its vibrant community and strong economic growth. Situated amidst a thriving residential neighborhood, commercial centers, and waterfront resorts, this Wendy's benefits from excellent visibility and consistent foot traffic, ensuring a steady flow of loyal customers.



SITE PHOTO





DEMOGRAPHICS

RADIUS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
2023 Estimated Population	1,878	36,525	75,276
2028 Projected Population	1,966	37,859	78,480
2010 Census Population	1,479	31,034	61,217
2023 Estimated Households	919	16,760	32,784
2028 Projected Households	961	17,303	34,151
2010 Census Households	723	14,211	26,720
2023 Estimated White	1,767	33,558	68,899
2023 Estimated Black or African American	55	1,741	3,882
2023 Estimated Hawaiian & Pacific Islander	1	19	55
2023 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan	8	136	329
2023 Estimated Other Races	31	607	1,188
2023 Estimated Average Household Income	\$54,711	\$69,681	\$83,871
2023 Estimated Median Household Income	\$46,092	\$53,018	\$59,914
Median Age	57.7	58.9	57.8
Average Age	51.2	52.1	51.2